
LIST OF SNSIC INTERNAL MEMBERS 

Name Designation Discipline Email Contact No. 

Director Prof. D.K. Singh Chairman director@bitsindri.ac.in 9431445854 
BIT Sindri 

Prof. In 

Charge 
Innovation, 

Dr. Prakash Kumar Production 
prakashkr.prod@bitsindri.ac.in 9431340536 

Incubation 
and IP 

Co-
Dr. R.P. Gupta Electrical rgupta@bitsindri.ac.in 8340432424 Coordinator 

Co Dr. Arvind Kumar ECE aksingh738@gmail.com 8986567899
Coordinator

Dr. S Hembram Member Metallurgy hembromsangram@gmail.com 9798427706 

Mr. Kashif Hasan Member 
Production kashifhasankazmi@gmail.com 9113775711

Kazmi 

Mr. Mukesh 
Member Production mchandra018@gmail.com 8404995995 

Chandra 

Mr. Anand Kumar Member. Production ak204204@gmail.com 7253046056 

Mr. Rakesh Rohan Member Electrical rrohanjd@gmail.com 7209750913 

Mr. Biswaranjan 
Member Electrical biswaranjan.ce@gmail.com 9437274388 

Mishra 

Dr. Arvind Singh Member Chemical indian.arvi@gmail.com 7571993333

Director 
BIT Sindri 



LIST OF SNSIC EXTERNAL MEMBERS AND MENTORS 

SI Name Designation Start-up/Org Email Contact No. 
No. 

Ms. Kumud Sharma kumud@superseva.com 9945239351 Super Seva Services 

PVI. Ld. Banglore 
CEO 

2 Mr. Sourav Karmakar Maaging Director ilB Arts Pt L.td souravailbarts.in 7004325512 

Mr. Vikash kr. Prajapati Co-founder vkpajeet@g1hail.com Putoos Giraphics and 

Math-c-Magic 
9934 18653 

Mr. Ravi Singh 

houdhary 
Director rse.bitsindri@gmail.com 7004961425 Sampurn Krishi 

Uthaan foundation
4 

8294009404

Associate 1Professor & 
Dr. Pankaj Mishra Associate Dean. pankaj@itism.ac.in 

IIT(ISM) 1Dhanbad 9470194401
Innovation & 

Incubation

Vice President, 
Mr. Sumit Kumar ABVIL. Ranchi 

( Operations sumitk@ima.ac.in 9905679258 

Sumit.kumar.pgp2011@gmail.co 
m 

Founder. CEO 
Mr. Sujcet Srivastava ARENYAM sujeetbits@gmail.com 

8888852558 
Technologies 

Director 
Md. Sajid I lussain Director mshussain24@gmail.com 

Mount Everest 

L.carning 9113104690 

Foundation 

Mr. Rajesh Jha Aggregate Director rajesh@aggregateindia.com 8008802447 
Innovalions Pvt Ltd 

10 Dr. Santosh Ansumali Associate professor JNCASR, Banglore ansumalidjncasr.ac.in 944979980 

Professor in Charge, BIT Mesra (OT 
Prof. Vinay Sharma vinay1970@gmail.comm 9431 382632 

Campus Deoghar) Innovation Cell 

gaurav@nmyperlecticc.com 

Mr. CGaurav Singh Co-founder Myperfectice 9434776350 12 

Directo 

BI Sindi 
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